Early Learner Class Directory
2018-2019

	Bianca Allen
Adriana and Joseph
84 Union Street 
Milford NH 03055
317.531.6561
adriana.allen83@gmail.com

	 Dylan Amoroso
Corinne Pociask
Mike Amoroso
5 Elderberry Court
Milford NH 03055
603.391.6283/603.703.1892
Corinne.pociask@gmail.com 
	

	 Isla Cotreau
Julie and Tim
49 Briarcliff Drive
Milford NH 03055
603.321.5650
Julie.cotreau@gmail.com

	Davi Portela Deotti
Bianca and Leo
111b Elm Street
Milford NH 03055
603.400.2531
portelabianca@gmail.com
	Penelope Durso
Kerry and Mark
28Putnam Hill Rd.
Lyndeborough NH 
603.732.3197
Kdurso11@gmail.com 

	Arlo Ekis
Emily and Nathan
42 Shady Lane
Milford NH 03055
603.305.8141
emilygekis@gmail.com
	 Conor Fonrouge
Kristi and Phil
54 Prospect Street
Milford NH 03055
706.957.3824
Kristi.fonrouge@gmail.com 

	Julian Holden
Amanda and Jay
56 Boxwood Circle
Milford NH 03055
603.799.9097
amandaguillette@yahoo.com



	 Madeline Humphreys
Stephanie and David
56 W Meadow Court
Milford NH 03055
508.930.7933
dl.humph@gmail.com
	Madison Jordan
Rachel and Matt
Milford NH 03055
617.894.1343
Rachel.geneske@gmail.com
	Christopher Loss
Alex and Joe 
40 David Drive
Milford NH 03055
603.325.7450 Alex
603.265.0123 Joe
Jettea312@gmail.com
Joey.loss@gmail.com 


	Vincent Rotondi
Alex and Natalie
603.809.0074
Missnatalie13@hotmail.com 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Caitlin Repucci
Kim and Joe 
12 Greystone Place
Milford NH 03055
603.672.4168
Kim_Bussey@comcast.net 

	Zachary Sheehan
Stephanie and Tim
48 Box wood Circle
Milford NH 03055
603.554.8811
Steph_e5@yahoo.com

	Emmerich Smith
Erik and Amanda
26 Hobbs Court
Wilton NH 
502.552.1128
Amstai01@gmail.com
	Emmett Stugart
Jackie and Josh
70 Boynton Hill Rd 
Milford NH 03055
512.887.0331
Stugart.home@gmail.com
	Trevor
Christa and James
ck.flutist@gmail.com
bbmusicjr@aol.com



